

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2388-2389/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 23/12/2003 in AFO No. 395/2003 & CA No. 7680/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

PRATIK MEDICINES-THRO PARTNER P.R.BHAGAT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BD.OF MGMT.- MEDICAL SUPTD.& DIR.MHM&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 18/11/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi,Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Chakwala,Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

Mr. Nakul Dewan,Adv.

Mr. Vikash Singh,Adv.

Ms. Minakshi Nag,Adv.

Mr. Taruna Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.R. Anand,Sr.Adv.

Mr. P. Ramesh Kumar,Adv.

Ms. Aparna Bhat,Adv.

Mr. Anoop George Chaudhary, Sr. Adv.

Mohd. Taiyab Khan, Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List for final disposal on a Friday in the month of January, 2006.

Interim order to continue.

(Ganga Thakur)

PS to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)

Court Master